RS-232/RS-485/TTL Mini Power Wireless Module
Product Features
 Ultra low power transmission
 ISM frequency band, not requiring on application of
frequency point
 High ani-interference and low BER (Bit error Rate)
 Long transmission distance

Wireless to serial solutions
Order Information
Model No Description Serial Type Frequency Distance
ATC-863 Mini Power Wireless Module RS-232/485/TTL 433/868/915MHz 300meter
ATC-871 Mini Power Wireless Module RS-232/485/TTL 433/868/915MHz 500meter
ATC-873 Mini Power Wireless Module RS-232/485/TTL 433/868/915MHz 1000meter
ATC-875 Mini Power Wireless Module RS-232/485/TTL 433/868/915MHz 2000meter
Contact us
Shenzhen ATC Technology Co., Ltd
Room 803, Block B, Building 4, Tian'an Cyber Park, Longgang District, Shenzhen,China,518172
Tel: +86-755 - 8345 2531 / 8345 3318 Fax: +86-755-2899 8985